
NAPOLI — AUGUSTE BOURNONVILLE

RAYMONDA — MARIUS PETIPA

JARDI TANCAT - NACHO DUATO

DON QUIXOTE— MARIUS PETIPA

LE CORSAIRE — JOSEPH MAZILIER

DIVERTIMENTO No. 15 — GEORGE BALANCHINE

THE SLEEPING BEAUTY — MARIUS PETIPA

SWAN LAKE — LEV IVANOV

PAQUITA — JOSEPH MAZILIER

 

SOLO PERFORMANCES

PIECES OF EIGHT

OBT2 RAW

A Collection of Original Works By

 

Pieces of Eight was devised to challenge OBT2 company members with the real world

experience of absorbing multiple choreographic styles and methods at once. 

PRESENTS

Wednesday, April 21 | 7:30 PM | OBTV

JAMES CANFIELD

LEEWEI CHAO

MAKINO HAYASHI

TAMISHA GUY

PHILLIP CARMAN

PETER FRANC

SAMUEL HOBBS

Works from this collection are presented throughout the run of OBT2 RAW

indicates a Solo Performance

indicates a Pieces of Eight performance.∞

Virtuoso solo performances from beloved classical ballets:  

Solos from these ballets will be presented throughout the run of OBT2 RAW



COMMON DENOMINATOR

By PETER FRANC

 

RACHEL NASH

GIA DILISIO

RUBY MAE LEFEBVRE

GRACE ARMSTRONG

ARIANNA CONTI

CLAIRE DONOVAN

TATUM QUINONEZ

PAIGE UNDERWOOD

BRYN PERRY

 

CELLO SUITE
By PHILLIP CARMAN

 

ISICHEL PEREZ

AVA ANDERSON

RUBY MAE LEFEBVRE

ARIANNA CONTI

 

WIND AND FIRE

By SAMUEL HOBBS

 

TATUM QUINONEZ          CLAIRE DONOVAN

MA CHAISE

By JAMES CANFIELD

 

AVA ANDERSON

TATUM QUINONEZ

ABIGAIL CONCANNON

CLAIRE DONOVAN

ARIANNA CONTI

 

∞

∞

∞

∞



KITRI (DON QUIXOTE)

By MARIUS PETIPA

 

ABIGAIN CONCANNON

SWAN LAKE

By LEV IVANOV

 

ISICHEL PEREZ

JARDI FEMALE SOLO

By NACHO DUATO

 

BRYN PERRY 

LE CORSAIRE

By JOSEPH MAZILIER

 

ARIANNA CONTI

PAQUITA

By JOSEPH MAZILIER

 

PAIGE UNDERWOOD

NAPOLI

By AUGUSTE BOURNONVILLE

 

AVA ANDERSON



NIGHT STROLL

By LEEWEI CHAO

 

CLAIRE DONOVAN

GIA DILISIO

ABIGAIL CONCANNON

 

UNTITLED

By TAMISHA GUY

 

RUBY MAE LEFEBVRE

ISICHEL PEREZ

CLAIRE DONOVAN

RACHEL NASH

BRYN PERRY

AVA ANDERSON

GIA DILISIO

TATUM QUINONEZ

GRACE ARMSTRONG

 

BE YOU

By MAKINO HAYASHI

 

ABIGAIL CONCANNON

GIA DILISIO

ARIANNA CONTI

TATUM QUINONEZ

 

∞

∞

∞


